Protecting pallet racking ends

Technical details

* Material: Heavy gauge steel
* Height: 6$20mm
* Available in 6 lengths

Longer runs can be used to
protect racking runs

* Finish: Germ Guard Technology yellow powder coating

DIMENSIONS

Code
24037531
24037532
24037533
24037534
24037535
24037536

Ref: 24037531 - HT020823

Length

700mm

900mm

17100mm
1500mm
1900mm
2300mm

Height
620mm
620mm
620mm
620mm
620mm
620mm
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FEATURES

Brief Description

Our Traffic-Line Steel Hoop
Guards are designed to
protect expensive equipment,
machinery, vehicles, electrics,
water or gas valves.

Ideal for application at
entrances, exits, dangerous
zones, loading docks, garages.

Specifications

* Manufactured in the UK

 Suitable for indoor use only

* Anti ram barrier for
protecting racking and
shelving from forklift traffic

* Fully welded & strong
construction

* Heavy duty fixing plate for
floors included for extra
security

Finishes

* Tough & durable heavy
gauge steel tube

« Fully welded framework

* Indoor use: Powder coated
Yellow

+ Highly visable
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